VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

Combined Formula Ford and Vee Race2 8/22/2015 03:30 PM . -.....

Race started at 16:26:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:19.637 +0.672 16:31:42.116 (50) Pam Williams
(03) Alan McColl 5 1:19.900 +0.935 16:33:02.016 1 1:27.805 +4.546 16:27:51.572
1 1:14.129 +3.089 16:27:35.777 6 1:19.653 +0.688 16:34:21.669 2 1:24.887 +1.628 16:29:16.459
2 1:11.743 +0.703 16:28:47.520 7 1:19.516 +0.551 16:35:41.185 3 1:24.377 +1.118 16:30:40.836
3 1:11.526 +0.486 16:29:59.046 8 1:19.533 +0.568 16:37:00.718 4 1:24.688 +1.429 16:32:05.524
4 1:11.050 +0.010 16:31:10.096 9 1:20.344 +1.379 16:38:21.062 5 1:24.490 +1.231 16:33:30.014
5 1:11.530 +0.490 16:32:21.626 10 1:20.502 +1.537 16:39:41.564 6 1:24.288 +1.029 16:34:54.302
6 1:12.854 +1.814 16:33:34.480 11 1:20.747 +1.782 16:41:02.311 7 1:23.259 16:36:17.561
7 1:11.771 +0.731 16:34:46.251 8 1:23.723 +0.464 16:37:41.284
8 1:11.088 +0.048 16:35:57.339 (97) Doug Lorraine 9 1:23.963 +0.704 16:39:05.247
9 1:11.885 +0.845 16:37:09.224 1 1:24.644 +5.302 16:27:48.393 10 1:23.666 +0.407 16:40:28.913
10 1:11.586 +0.546 16:38:20.810 2 1:22.943 +3.601 16:29:11.336 11 1:25.016 +1.757 16:41:53.929
11 1:11.040 16:39:31.850 3 1:21.007 +1.665 16:30:32.343
12 1:12.027 +0.987 16:40:43.877 4 1:20.521 +1.179 16:31:52.864 (118) Gayle Baird
5 1:21.595 +2.253 16:33:14.459 1 1:27.899 +3.665 16:27:52.017
(9) Douglas Floer 6 1:22.330 +2.988 16:34:36.789 2 1:24.882 +0.648 16:29:16.899
1 1:15.837 +4.221 16:27:37.528 7 1:20.209 +0.867 16:35:56.998 3 1:24.234 16:30:41.133
2 1:12.271 +0.655 16:28:49.799 8 1:22.162 +2.820 16:37:19.160 4 1:24.925 +0.691 16:32:06.058
3 1:12.200 +0.584 16:30:01.999 9 1:20.510 +1.168 16:38:39.670 5 1:24.910 +0.676 16:33:30.968
4 1:12.300 +0.684 16:31:14.299 10 1:19.649 +0.307 16:39:59.319 6 1:24.954 +0.720 16:34:55.922
5 1:12.282 +0.666 16:32:26.581 1 1:19.342 16:41:18.661 7 1:24.769 +0.535 16:36:20.691
6 1:11.853 +0.237 16:33:38.434 8 1:25.322 +1.088 16:37:46.013
7 1:13.372 +1.756 16:34:51.806 (137) Paul Higgins 9 1:25.784 +1.550 16:39:11.797
8 1:12.211 +0.595 16:36:04.017 1 1:22.947 +2.265 16:27:45.940 10 1:26.183 +1.949 16:40:37.980
9 1:13.309 +1.693 16:37:17.326 2 1:21.601 +0.919 16:29:07.541 11 1:25.994 +1.760 16:42:03.974
10 1:11.616 16:38:28.942 3 1:21.352 +0.670 16:30:28.893
11 1:11.982 +0.366 16:39:40.924 4 1:21.583 +0.901 16:31:50.476 (19) Al Ores
12 1:12.336 +0.720 16:40:53.260 5 1:20.682 16:33:11.158 1 1:28.443 +4.068 16:27:52.760
6 1:20.910 +0.228 16:34:32.068 2 1:24.984 +0.609 16:29:17.744
(90) Keith Robinson 7 1:21.046 +0.364 16:35:53.114 3 1:24.375 16:30:42.119
1 1:21.383 +5.323 16:27:45.614 8 1:21.824 +1.142 16:37:14.938 4 1:24.545 +0.170 16:32:06.664
2 1:16.208 +0.148 16:29:01.822 9 1:21.305 +0.623 16:38:36.243 5 1:25.362 +0.987 16:33:32.026
3 1:16.060 16:30:17.882 10 1:21.579 +0.897 16:39:57.822 6 1:25.691 +1.316 16:34:57.717
4 1:16.213 +0.153 16:31:34.095 11 1:21.814 +1.132 16:41:19.636 7 1:25.560 +1.185 16:36:23.277
5 1:16.394 +0.334 16:32:50.489 8 1:25.289 +0.914 16:37:48.566
6 1:17.346 +1.286 16:34:07.835 (30) Robbie Arthur 9 1:25.131 +0.756 16:39:13.697
7 1:17.741 +1.681 16:35:25.576 1 1:24.164 +3.165 16:27:47.508 10 1:26.127 +1.752 16:40:39.824
8 1:17.298 +1.238 16:36:42.874 2 1:21.823 +0.824 16:29:09.331 11 1:25.801 +1.426 16:42:05.625
9 1:18.130 +2.070 16:38:01.004 3 1:21.152 +0.153 16:30:30.483
10 1:16.075 +0.015 16:39:17.079 4 1:21.639 +0.640 16:31:52.122 (27) Stanton Guy
11 1:16.125 +0.065 16:40:33.204 5 1:21.660 +0.661 16:33:13.782 1 1:29.393 +4.820 16:27:54.211
12 1:16.159 +0.099 16:41:49.363 6 1:20.999 16:34:34.781 2 1:25.637 +1.064 16:29:19.848
7 1:21.585 +0.586 16:35:56.366 3 1:24.966 +0.393 16:30:44.814
(18) Stephen Guy 8 1:21.945 +0.946 16:37:18.311 4 1:25.019 +0.446 16:32:09.833
1 1:17.909 +1.811 16:27:39.822 9 1:21.180 +0.181 16:38:39.491 5 1:25.630 +1.057 16:33:35.463
2 1:16.310 +0.212 16:28:56.132 10 1:21.580 +0.581 16:40:01.071 6 1:25.762 +1.189 16:35:01.225
3 1:18.421 +2.323 16:30:14.553 11 1:21.326 +0.327 16:41:22.397 7 1:25.678 +1.105 16:36:26.903
4 1:18.320 +2.222 16:31:32.873 8 1:24.887 +0.314 16:37:51.790
5 1:17.162 +1.064 16:32:50.035 (87) Andrew Mawdsley 9 1:24.984 +0.411 16:39:16.774
6 1:17.480 +1.382 16:34:07.515 1 1:26.250 +5.790 16:27:49.580 10 1:25.290 +0.717 16:40:42.064
7 1:18.380 +2.282 16:35:25.895 2 1:22.764 +2.304 16:29:12.344 11 1:24.573 16:42:06.637
8 1:17.693 +1.595 16:36:43.588 3 1:20.906 +0.446 16:30:33.250
9 1:16.974 +0.876 16:38:00.562 4 1:20.460 16:31:53.710 (718) Walt Carrel
10 1:16.222 +0.124 16:39:16.784 5 1:21.528 +1.068 16:33:15.238 1 1:29.566 +4.194 16:27:54.518
11 1:16.098 16:40:32.882 6 1:22.291 +1.831 16:34:37.529 2 1:26.282 +0.910 16:29:20.800
12 1:16.901 +0.803 16:41:49.783 7 1:20.755 +0.295 16:35:58.284 3 1:26.023 +0.651 16:30:46.823
8 1:21.634 +1.174 16:37:19.918 4 1:25.372 16:32:12.195
(11) Martin Phillips 9 1:20.617 +0.157 16:38:40.535 5 1:25.401 +0.029 16:33:37.596
1 1:20.826 +1.861 16:27:43.713 10 1:20.961 +0.501 16:40:01.496 6 1:25.783 +0.411 16:35:03.379
2 1:19.801 +0.836 16:29:03.514 11 1:21.142 +0.682 16:41:22.638 7 1:25.440 +0.068 16:36:28.819
3 1:18.965 16:30:22.479 8 1:26.816 +1.444 16:37:55.635
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:25.832 +0.460 16:39:21.467
10 1:26.581 +1.209 16:40:48.048
(65) Tom Sproule
1 1:32.413 +3.366 16:27:57.725
2 1:29.047 16:29:26.772
3 1:29.279 +0.232 16:30:56.051
4 1:31.790 +2.743 16:32:27.841
5 1:30.425 +1.378 16:33:58.266
6 1:31.522 +2.475 16:35:29.788
7 1:31.599 +2.552 16:37:01.387
8 1:34.035 +4.988 16:38:35.422
9 1:35.338 +6.291 16:40:10.760
10 1:32.269 +3.222 16:41:43.029
(45) David McKay
1 1:16.450 +3.492 16:27:38.502
2 1:12.958 16:28:51.460
3 1:13.113 +0.155 16:30:04.573
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Race Director
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